The NX Series UPS's are dual conversion, on-line, three phase, intelligent systems for
centralized power protection and distribution. The “dual conversion” means AC utility is
converted into DC power which, in turn, charges the batteries and supplies the inverter,
which inverts the DC power back into highly regulated and isolated AC power. This
continuous three phase on-line UPS is available in models from 10kVA up to 320kVA.
For high power redundant applications, the NX Series UPS's can be installed with up to eight units in parallel,
achieving N+1 redundancy. Isolated Parallel Redundant Operation (IPRO) is an optional feature of the NX
Series, whereby the systems are controlled in a true peer-to-peer configuration with redundancy in all critical

Specifications are subject to change without notice to reflect upgrades and improvement in technology.
NX-Series UPS Block Diagram
FOR ALWAYS “ON” UPC ORDER CODES, VISIT� WWW.ALWAYSON.COM.
Always “On” UPS Systems Inc., #100 - 150 Campion Road, Kelowna, BC Canada V1X 7S8�
Full load runtime calculations for NX Series UPS systems from 8kW (10kVA) to 160kW (200kVA).
For 250kVA and 320kVA UPS systems, contact factory for models.
4000W 8,000W 12,000W 16,000W 24,000W 32,000W
5000VA 10,000VA 15,000VA 20,000VA 30,000VA 40,000VA
BBU-NX33D 25 mins 9 mins 4 mins
BBU-NX33E 90 mins 40 mins 20 mins 15 mins 7 mins
BBU-NX33KF 36 mins 23 mins 18 mins 10 mins 5 mins
BBU-NX33KG 80 mins 36 mins 32 mins 17 mins 10 mins
BBU-NX33KH 108 mins 76 mins 46 mins 28 mins 19 mins
BBU-NX33KI 105 mins 81 mins 40 mins 24 mins
BBU-NX33KJ 108 mins 72 mins 38 mins
Load
Model
40,000W 48,000W 64,000W 80,000W 96,000W 128,000W 160,000W
50,000VA 60,000VA 80,000VA 100,000VA 120,000VA 160,000VA 200,000VA